NOM [ PERE | GPM _ [ISUJ filles [INEL] TP | TB | LAIT | STMA|CEL| REPRO | LGF | NAI] VT | TE | CO| BA [ AP [MA] TR | AB [MO]
JORDRENJB  ELASTAR DIDEROT 160 0 3817 33 45809 1.0 1.4 06 90 110 103 105 103 107 106 100 92 107
MAULEONJB  GARGANO  GRANITJB 155 0 3215 15 39405 06 03 0.8 92 113 103 110 101 110 129 111 81 123
HARPON JB FLIPEX JB TILLEUL JB 153 10 460.8 2.0 84004 05 -0.1 06 88 103 110 115 106 104 106 107 97 112
LINAO B HARPON JB  FUNKY JB 149 0 3111 -1.9 72105 09 02 06 89 103 116 118 103 102 117 112 99 119
MAGIC JB HUMMER FAUCIGNY 146 0 2413 08 37011 1.1 04 05 91 96 98 107 96 116 119 101 94 118
JITEUF JB HOLDING JB  FUNKY JB 146 0 3402 -1.4 709-05 -0.700 02 87 117 114 126 105 102 120 113 96 125
INDOLORJB FLIPEXJB ORAN JB 144 0 3521 37 210-02 -0.110 -0.2 90 108 121 101 91 112 105 110 97 104
MEDICIS JB HARPONJB  RALBAN 144 0 39-03 01 10180.1 -0.100 0.8 90 99 103 120 105 105 103 107 104 113
LOGALY JB GUILUXE FUNKY JB 143 0 4208 -02 783-05 -04-02 -0.1 87 96 103 112 102 106 111 107 95 113
JARDIM JB GALPAGEJB OCTAVEJB 143 0 2400 -08 508-01 03 1.4 05 89 110 98 115 107 100 112 109 88 114
MAXIMO JB HADES FLASH JB 143 0 2109 21 322-01 -0101 1.0 88 114 117 127 108 110 125 109 106 131
FLIPEX JB TRIOMPHE ~ REDON 142 322 3716 05 58002 03 -04 04 88 89 106 103 85 112 121 100 99 114
INOUI JB FAGUETJB  DACIERJB 141 4 2915 19 24708 09 07 -0.1 87 106 106 104 99 100 101 96 80 101
MAXENT JB HORTON GHANA JB 141 0 2305 -08 52004 05 03 08 83118 108 105 99 93 125 103 89 115
LEOGNAN JB  ITACHIJB VIGOR JB 141 0 2808 -02 5902 02 06 06 89 103 116 103 107 100 113 107 95 110
ITACHI JB BRINK REDON 141 23 3008 20 45703 05 1.0 02 92 97 113 100 96 112 108 110 90 107
LICRA JB IBOV JB TRIOMPHE | 141 0 3808 03 680-07 -03-0.1 -03 87100 94 117 98 105 118 111 109 120
LAPIAZ JB HARNAY ULEMO 141 0 3218 31 335-03 -0400 05 89 120 106 107 95 97 114 98 100 111
FRANGY JB CROCKET RALBAN 140 78 36-0.1 -16 102006 1.1 0.0 -0.1 90 104 100 97 100 92 116 119 95 106
MANZAT JB ESPRIT JB REDON 139 0 31-02 00 786 -01 -0.101 08 91109 103 105 99 109 113 102 100 112
FAGUET JB URBANISTE MERCI 139 99 3325 42 6909 (10 1.2 -1.0 89 85 114 103 103 97 90 99 81 94
LISTORY JB ISTORICJB URBANISTE 138 0 2905 14 41301 03 03 07 90 106 105 105 104 102 113 112 102 111
JILAIN JB HOLDING JB  VIGOR JB 138 0 1906 -05 37806 0.8 07 06 89 113 104 95 97 105 123 108 96 112
LATINO B HIGORAJB  DACIER JB 138 0 25-02 05 57210 13 -01 1.1 90 96 105 105 100 107 120 101 88 115
GAZIER JB ENJOUEJB  ORAN JB 138 52 4013 30 463-09 -0315 -03 89100 94 94 99 108 97 103 81 95
MERCATOJB  HARPONJB  ORAN JB 137 0 41-1.1 -1.2 1143-04 -0.1-05 02 87 105 107 113 112 110 102 111 100 111
FLYER JB UGOSTAR GARDIAN 137 211 4113 29 56302 01 -05 00 88104 93 98 91 98 99 97 96 97
MERCURY JB HORTON ALBATRE 136 0 2108 09 27105 09 -04 00 88 118 101 116 103 100 121 105 94 120
IVANOFF JB GHANAJB  TRIOMPHE 136 0 3202 -3.8 987-04 -0606 03 91 98 87 107 102 104 102 102 98 105
HEPTOL JB BOISSIAJB REDON 136 50 41-02 -13 1021-03 -04-02 02 92 93 99 117 105 117 92 96 97 107
LISBOA JB HALLEZ TILLEUL JB 136 0 2404 -06 56408 07 -06 03 90110 107 115 115 98 110 112 95 115
IMATUR JB GARGOTOJB OCTAVEJB 135 0 2006 04 28808 1.0 04 04 93105 112 109 105 110 102 100 94 108
JALGARY JB CALGARY REDON 135 0 2917 04 40200 -02-0.8 00 82102 108 117 110 98 113 103 107 117
JUMPER JB CRASAT VASCO JB 135 0 2715 08 32000 -0201 02 93105 103 101 94 109 113 110 98 110
JAROK JB CRASAT RALBAN 135 0 3507 -0.6 68000 01 -05 02 87113 102 104 95 106 99 91 98 102
MERLU JB FABLO REDON 134 0 2704 -07 56403 07 -05 -0.1 92115 96 96 95 113 120 105 100 113
MINOLTAJB  HARPONJB  VIGORJB 134 0 2213 08 25705 05 -04 02 88101 109 111 110 105 115 107 99 117
LACUZONJB | ESPRITJB CHIF 134 0 21-02 13 49211 13 -02 04 90 103 105 106 100 104 117 103 111 115



LOISIR JB
JINTAO JB
JOZUAL JB
LUDIC JB
MITAL JB
ITEMPLE JB
LOGIK JB
IVIRIEU JB
GULLY JB
JOSTIK JB
JAMICAL JB
FUSHIA JB
LIROUD JB
HOLDING JB
VALFIN JB
LOVELY JB
JISCO JB
GALPAGE JB
JEKIL JB
JEFRED JB

INCISIF JB
CARDIFF JB
HEXAM JB
GUILUXE
JISCO JB
BRINK
HELLEAN JB
FAUSTO JB
VIGOR JB
FABLO
HUARD JB
TRIOMPHE
IROUD JB
URZANO JB
NATIF JB
INCISIF JB
GRESIL JB
VIGOR JB
HANOVER JB
GUERANDE

FLIPEX JB
UGOSTAR
TRIOMPHE
GHANA JB
GLOCK JB
VALFIN JB
FLASH JB
UBERLU JB
REDON
RALBAN
VIGOR JB
NATIF JB
TILLEUL JB
RALBAN
IMPOSTEUR
URBANISTE
TILLEUL JB
REDON
VALFIN JB
VIGOR JB
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34/-0.6 |-2.5
3005 11
14 0.2 -15
1410 -24
21/0.5 -1.0
22|09 2.6
28/1.0 1.0
150.1 -0.4
1124 2.2
27|-1.6 -3.1
22/-0.4 -0.8
3307 19
20/1.3 -0.5
-5/0.2 -1.7
1815 2.2
23/-0.8 -1.1
14 0.7 -1.6
16 -0.9 -0.3
22/0.0 2.0
29/0.8 -1.5

913/-0.5
551/-0.3
489 0.9
286 -0.4
612/0.1
145 0.4
498 -0.1
510/1.0
-303 0.3
1087 -0.1
595/0.2
520/0.2
45 0.0
-24'1.0
-2/11.7
622/-0.2
356/0.9
554/0.4
329/-0.3
652/-0.3

-0.3
-0.3
1.1
-0.5
0.2
0.1
-0.1
1.1
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.4
-0.4
1.1
2.0

1.2
0.6
-0.2
-0.4

-0.3
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.2
-0.4
0.8
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.7
-0.3
1.6
-0.1
0.4
0.4
1.0
0.5
-0.6

0.0
0.6
0.9
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.4
0.7
-0.2
0.1
0.5
1.1

1.0
0.6
1.1
0.2

90
84
87
87
89
93
88
85
89
93
86
89
86
88
91
88
93
88
88
89

104

91
106
115
112
100
113
111
104
113
105

92
113
120

92
112
107
106
110
114

108
106
114
102

99
121
110

97
102

98

85

92
103
102
111
106
100

94
109
106

100
114
120
115
106
104
102

94
113
105

93

97
109
104

93
103
101
101
114
100

106
107
105
113
102

95
101
102
112
101
103

92
105
100

94
100

95
106
104
100

107

98
100
105

99
102
106
109
102
107
111
103
103
113
101
109
107
110
100
100

116
100
108
122
113
118
111
105
114
114
117

94
120
126
108
119
109
119
107
114

109
106

95
108
107
111
102
111
114
107
110
100
111
103
105
116
111

98
109
103

97
101
102

87
100

98

88
111
102

92

96
102
102

92

86

87
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88

92

97

112
107
115
122
111
113
108
103
117
112
110

95
118
120
100
114
106
114
111
108



